NOME
CIOTTI

DI PRISCO
ROSSI AN.
PAOLUCCI M.
PERUGINI
ROCCHINO
BRACCALENTI
FERRONI
MAGRINI
COCCHINI
MARIANESCHI
PALOMBA
ASCANI G.
LAPAZIO
TASSO
MORELLI C.
RIOMMI
SANTINI A.
BECCI

CILIEGI
PELLEGRINI
SANTINI D.
SCORTECCIA
TAMBURINI
CUNZI|
PAGLIANI
SANTINI S.
FARABBI

FIORUCCI MATTIA

MENCARELLI
CEARINI

DE MARCO
OTTOLENGHI
ROSSI C.
TOMASSINI L.
CAPOCCIA
CIMARELLI
MORRONE
GATTI

LENZI
ZUCCONI
AGOSTINI R.
MATTELLI

RUOLO
P
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VOTO VOTO FC SQUADRA

0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
5.0
0.0

0.0
4.5
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
3.5
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.5
0.0
4.5
0.0
4.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
5.5
2.0
0.0

ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA

ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SUBASIO

SUBASIO

TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO



RIGHI
CENTANNI
LAZZARINI
SCERNA
PALANCA
BARBINI
GALASSI
GUZZONI
MARINACCIO
MELILLO
SILVERI C.
TACCUCCI
BOBBONI A.
BRUGNOLETTI
CARRATURO
D'AQUILIO
FILABBI
MORETTI F.
NORI
PERNAZZA
SABATINI
PIGAZZINI
NARDOCCI
CECCARELLI
DE ROSA
FIORITI
MAGIONAMI
MEZZASOMA
SKENDERI
ZANCHI
ZIARELLI
MUZHANI
BERETTONI
BOCCIARELLI
CAPPELLONI
MARRI F.
MARRI G.
SACCHETTI
SCAPPINI G.
TALARICO
TEMPESTA
BALDINELLI
CARUBINI
ERCOLI
FRANCIONI R.
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.5

VILLABIAGIO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA



GAGGIOTTI AL.
GHIRELLI
MAURIZI
PARADISI A.
BIANCONI
CHIOCCI
FERRANTI
GUERRERO
MARINELLI
MATARAZZI
ROSSI AL.
STOPPINI
BARTOLINI M.
BASTIANONI
CAPPELLACCI
MEZZANOTTI
PENNACCHINI
POETI

RAMA
SCHIATTELLI
VOLPI
ALABASTRI
ARCANGELI
BENEDETTI M.
BERTOLDI
DELLA CORTE
DRAGOTTO
FERRETTI
NULLI COSTANTINI
RAMADAMI
RAPONE
VALERI
ANGELUZZI
BONANNI
BROZZETTI
BRUNOTTI
CAVALIERI
PONTI
TANCINI
ASCANI M.
BARBETTA
BELLUCCI
BICAJ
CAPEZZALI
CICCIOLI

v vivilvilvileivile vl vllvilvvile B vilvlvivl v vivivivivilviviivEvvivivlvilvEl v v v v v v v v v v

6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
6.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.5
6.5
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
7.0

5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
4.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.0
6.5
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
7.0

FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO



LOMBARDI
MOSCONI

ALUNNI TULLINI

BELFIORI
BENDA

FIORUCCI MATTEO

NOKA
ROSATI
SIENAS.
STELLA
TOCCACELI
BOLLETTA
CAPONE
CAVALLUCCI
FAGOTTI
MARANI
PETTERINI
VENARUCCI
CASCIANI
ACCIARINI
PULCI
BOCCALI

CASAGRANDE

FURIANI
LILLI
MATTIA
RASPA

SANTANTONIO

SPACCINO
TENORE
ALUNNI PINI
BATTAGLINI
BIAGIOTTI
BURZIGOTTI

FIORUCCI MAN.

LANCETTI
PARRETTI
PIRCHI
PRIORE
LUCARONI
CENERINI

CIURNELLI A.

COSTANTINI
NOFRI
POLITELLI
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0.0
6.5
0.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
6.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
6.0
0.0

0.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
6.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
4.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
3.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
5.5
6.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
5.5
0.0
5.5
6.0
0.0

PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SAN SISTO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
SUBASIO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO



SORCI
TREQUATTRINI
VERGAINI
BARONCI
COTA

GALLI
MARTINI T.
MOYANO
PALMISANO
RAGGI E.
SENSINI
PIRRO'
AKOPYAN
BERNICCHI
BOKOKO
LICASTRO
VENTANNI
ANNESANTI
BAGNATO
BOBBONI D.
GALLO
MORELLI V.
PAOLUCCI F.
PIACENTINO
RAMBERTI
RAMPICONI
SETTIMI G.
GISS!
BENEDETTI L.
clotl
MARCHETTI
MARINI
MONTANUCCI
PENSA
SETTIMI D.
TRECCHIODI
GUERRI
FIORDIANI
BOB§
DAMIANO
MERKOUS
NDINGUE
SIENA G.
SISANI D.
MERKA]
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0.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
7.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
5.5
6.5
6.5
0.0

0.0
5.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
9.5
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
10.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
4.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
5.5
6.5
6.5
0.0

VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ANGELANA
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO



BETTELLI U.
CACCIAMANI
CERBELLA
GAMBINI
GNAGN!I
PANETTA
PASSERI M.
RADICCHI A.
RADICCHI G.
COLOMBI
GALLETTI
MORICONI
PASQUARELLI
PROCACCI
RIDOLFI
GAGGIOLI
ARCALENI
BRUSCHI
CAROSCIOLI
DJALOSHI
GORETTI D.
KHRIBECH
MAMBRINI
RAMPACCI
TOMARELLI
AJDINI
ANGELI A.
ANGELI M.
BONCIARELLI
DI ANSELMO
GIACCHETTI
MONTECCHIANI
RATINI
SCAPPITI
SCASSINI
CHIANI
FEDERICI AN.

GAGGIOTTI MAT.

GIOVANNETTI
GRASSI
GRIFONI
PROIETTI
RAGGI L.
SILVERI M.
CIccl
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0.0
6.5
0.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
7.5
0.0
6.5
5.0
0.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
6.0
0.0
5.5
6.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0

0.0
6.5
0.0
6.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
7.5
0.0
6.0
5.0
0.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
5.5
6.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0

FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

LAMA

MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

NARNESE

PETRIGNANO



FABRIS C 7.0 7.0 PETRIGNANO
GAGGIOTTI AN. C 6.5 6.5 PETRIGNANO
GIOVANNELLI C 0.0 0.0 PETRIGNANO
LANZI C 7.5 7.5 PETRIGNANO
NICOLAI C 0.0 0.0 PETRIGNANO
OKEKE C 0.0 0.0 PETRIGNANO
SANTUCCI C 6.5 6.5 PETRIGNANO
BWANIKA C 0.0 0.0 SAN SISTO
CECCOMORI C 6.0 6.0 SAN SISTO
CROCETTI C 5.0 4.5 SAN SISTO
D'AMBROSIO C 6.0 6.0 SAN SISTO
SANTI C 6.0 6.0 SAN SISTO
SCOPETTI C 0.0 0.0 SAN SISTO
PETRIOLI C 0.0 0.0 SAN SISTO
BARBACCI C 6.0 5.5 SUBASIO
BERNARDINI A. C 5.5 5.5 SUBASIO
CAVITOLO C 6.5 9.0 SUBASIO
COMPAROZZI C 5.5 5.0 SUBASIO
CORESI C 6.5 6.0 SUBASIO
FASTELLINI C 6.0 6.0 SUBASIO
AVELLINI C 0.0 0.0 TORGIANO
BARATTERI C 5.5 5.5 TORGIANO
BATINI C 5.5 5.5 TORGIANO
CHIOCCOLINI C 0.0 0.0 TORGIANO
CIUCHICCHI C 0.0 0.0 TORGIANO
DI SALVATORE C 6.0 5.5 TORGIANO
MORETTI L. C 0.0 0.0 TORGIANO
SISTI C 5.5 5.0 TORGIANO
ANTONELLI C 6.0 9.0 VENTINELLA
BAGNETTI C 6.5 6.5 VENTINELLA
GAZZANI C 6.0 6.0 VENTINELLA
PINAZZA C 6.0 6.0 VENTINELLA
SIMBOLI C 0.0 0.0 VENTINELLA
VAGNETTI C 6.0 6.0 VENTINELLA
VERSIGLIONI C 0.0 0.0 VENTINELLA
AGOSTINI L. C 6.0 5.5 VILLABIAGIO
BELLI C 6.0 6.0 VILLABIAGIO
BIVIGLIA C 0.0 0.0 VILLABIAGIO
BULLA C 6.0 6.0 VILLABIAGIO
GORETTI G. C 6.0 6.0 VILLABIAGIO
GRAMACCIA C 6.0 6.0 VILLABIAGIO
MARCHESINI C 0.0 0.0 VILLABIAGIO
PIGNATTINI C 0.0 0.0 VILLABIAGIO
SISANI M. C 0.0 0.0 VILLABIAGIO
BACIU C 0.0 0.0 VOLUNTAS SPOLETO



COSsuU
DE COSTANZO

DI DOMENICANTONIO

MAULINI
MENCHINELLA
MONTANARI L.
PETRONI

PINO
BERNARDINI M.
CATANI
D'ONOFRIO
GAZZANEO
PICA

POLIDORI

DE MATTEO
FUSCO
GENTILI

LATINI
LEONARDI
RUSSO A.
AFFRICANI
BATTISTELLI M.
BURA
MAIJELLA
STIRATI
CATANA
CIABATTA
FEDERICI A.
PARADISI F.
SACCO
BATTISTELLI N.
FRANCIONI E.

GAGGIOTTI MAR.

MARCHI
MONTANARI M.
PIEROTTI
BOCCOLINI
DRAGONI
FRASCA
MANCINI
NARDI
PETRINI
BARTOLINI S.
BARTOLUCCI
CORDELLA
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0.0
7.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
6.5
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
7.0
5.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
7.5
6.0
0.0
7.5
6.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
7.5
0.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
0.0

0.0
7.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.5
10.0
0.0
0.0
9.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
6.5
10.0
5.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
10.5
6.0
0.0
13.5
6.5
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
13.5
0.0
6.5
6.0
5.0
0.0

VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
ANGELANA

ANGELANA

ANGELANA

ANGELANA

ANGELANA

ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE
ATLETICO ORTE

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

BASTIA

CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
CASTEL DEL PIANO
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
FONTANELLE BRANCA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
GUALDO CASACASTALDA
LAMA

LAMA

LAMA



ZOCCOLANTI
LUCIDI
MANNI
ROCCHI
CARUSONE
DONATI
FENICI
QUONDAM
XEKA

FIORE

Kucl

LISTINI
MALOCA)J
MARTINI R.
BRUNORI
ARDONE
BELARDI
BUSSOLINI
CONCIA
MENICHINI
RUSSO G.
AMETI
DOSLJIAK
JUSUFI
MALLARDO
GAMMAIDONI
IACHETTINI
SCAPPINI M.
TINTILLINI
AGNONE
CHEURFI
CICCONE
DEL PRETE
LEPRI
MINELLI
PASSERI F.
CIURNELLI C.
PORRICELLI
TOMASSINI S.
CARDARELLI
MECARELLI
PIRONE

LA CAVA
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0.0
0.0
5.5
5.5
0.0
5.5
0.0
6.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
6.5
5.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
6.5
5.5
5.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
6.5

0.0
0.0
5.5
5.0
0.0
5.5
0.0
9.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
13.0
10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
10.5
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
9.5
5.0
5.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.0
0.0
6.5
0.0
9.0
5.0
4.5
13.0
6.0
5.5
0.0
9.5

LAMA

MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
MASSA MARTANA
NARNESE
NARNESE
NARNESE
NARNESE
NARNESE
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO
PETRIGNANO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO

SAN SISTO
SUBASIO

SUBASIO

SUBASIO

SUBASIO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
TORGIANO
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VENTINELLA
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VILLABIAGIO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO
VOLUNTAS SPOLETO



